       SAND CASTINGS
                    ●     TECHNICAL AND
                           PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
min. max.
200 275
180 255
160 235
145 215
200 275
180 255
165 235
200 275
185 255
DA 245 A 335 PerliteEN-GJS-800-2 800 480 2 EN-GJS-HB300
DA 190 A 270
Perlite +
Ferlite
EN-GJS-700-2 700 420 2 EN-GJS-HB265 DA 225 A 305 Perlite
EN-GJS-600-3 600 370 3 EN-GJS-HB230
DA 160 A 210 Ferrite
EN-GJS-500-7 500 320 7 EN-GJS-HB200 DA 170 A 230
Ferrite +
Perlite
EN-GJS-450-10 450 310 10 EN-GJS-HB185
DA 130 A 175 Ferrite
EN-GJS-400-15 400 250 15 EN-GJS-HB155 DA 135 A 180 Ferrite
EN-GJS-400-18 400 250 18 EN-GJS-HB150
NODULAR GRAPHITE CAST IRON UNI EN 1563
Cast Iron
Type
Traction